						y Monden 13 E	11 23 8	·		
	y of Portland, Maine - Bui Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (	U		011	rmit No: 04-0362	Issue Date	: 3 2004	CBL: 217 A83 217 A83	33001	
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:		Owne	r Address:	1	AND	Phone:		
22 Heritage Ct (Lot #3)		Stroudwater Farms Assoc		91 Jo	91 Johnson Rd		#UKHAMU			
Business Name:		Contractor Name:		Contr	Contractor Address:			Phone		
		East Coast Development LLC		33 E	33 Eastfield Rd. Portland			2073189984		
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:	1	Permi	Permit Type:				Zone:	
		}		Sing	gle Family				K3/CB	
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:					
Foundation only (permit #04-0284)		New 38 x 52' Single Family with		Ì		•				
		two car attached garage. Foundation		1 FIRE	FIRE DEPT: Approved INS			SPECTION:		
		only issued on	permit #04-0284.	TAKE	, <b>DL11.</b>	Approved Denied	Use Group		Type	
					Defiled			K3 56		
							60	CA 199	19	
Prnposed Project Description:								.r.	1 . 1	
Co	nstruct new 38'x 52' Single Famil	y with two car at	with two car attached garage on		Signature		Use Group Type SB GOCA 1999 Signature: SMB 4/8/04			
fou	indation from permit #04-0284									
			Action: Approved		ved 🗀 Anı	Approved w/Conditions Denied				
				110110	indian _ inpproved _ inpprove		p10,00 00.	yea wiconamons Bemea		
				Signa	iture:		Da	ite:		
Permit Taken By: (DateAp		oplied For:			Zoning Approval					
kwd 04/0		5/2004								
1.	This permit application does not preclude		Special Zone or Re				Historic Preservation			
	Applicant(s) from meeting applie	cable State and	Shoreland	$\lambda$	ed Variance		Not in District or Landmark			
	Federal Rules.		- Cari	Nousel						
2. Building permits do not include		plumbing,	Wetland	ا عاد د	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Keview		uire Keview	
septic or electrical work.			Pd. M.	# 09						
3 Building permits are void if work is not		k is not started	Flood Zone	. 17-	Conditional U		e Requires Review		iew	
within six (6) months of the date			Cane	by M. 34-0 - M. by M. 5. 504-0 - M. division Zone X. Dian. 2004-0055						
	False information may invalidate	e a building	Subdivision ZO	ne ~	[ Interpre	tation		Approved		
	permit and stop all work		,							
			Site Plan Z004- CC	153	Approve	ed		Approved w/0	Conditions	
			Maj Minor M	МХ	Denied			Denied		
			Date: 1 8 04 late:			Date: D. Andrus				
			77					Aldina		
			$\checkmark$					70		
								1	-	
			CERTIFICAT	CION						

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
	ADDRESS	ADDRESS DATE

04/20/04 · Checked sestacker forms for fortings-Oll- de to paur fortings. In My 4/30/04-Backfell inspection 011-Reils-Eubric-washipp and drainage 011-OK to Backfell. Jum M 6/1/04 Frang, ps, electrock Allower. 9/7/04 Questin on top stope at seemed Floor Level. Questite (on granding to copper prope That altimolely went to pleate they cellar floor. GFI seed Floor hall bath dut work! Balluitus mon the 4" agant on Stacks 15t to Sevend Flor.
1 Kitchen Island - Roursal of 1404/Newhal. Buth off Kitchen GFI doesn't work L Extracted hire from x near of one for high. Aff. a. 9/9/04 Still a problem. O ballusters on Stairs Desteur surero to ground. & GPI on 15t 1stanel. GN 9/16/04 Still 9" pist at drumeway side, an 

## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE



Department of Building Inspection

## Certificate of Occupancy

**LOCATION** 22 Heritage Ct (Lot #3)

**CBL** 217 A033001

Issued to Stroudwater Farms Assoc/East Coast Development LLC

Date of Issue 09/20/2004

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered - changed as to use under Building Permit No. 04-0362 , has had  $\mathbf{firal}$  inspection, has been found  $\mathbf{to}$  conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

entire

APPROVED OCCUPANCY single family with garage use **group:**R3 type: 5B **BOCA 1999** 

**Limiting** Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

(Date)

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.